Kosmos ambient STRIP 12,6W, jet black

(RAL9005) - DALI dimmable

790561305

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Lyskilde

Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Stralevinkel

Forbruk (system) (W)

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)

790561305
7070952115971
1

20

4.3

Sort

Hvit
Aluminium
Polykarbonat
48V DC

Dali

1

12,6W Bridgelux LED, 2700K - 1.319Im/CRI>90
Bridgelux
2700

90

115

12.6

105

NOR

167

— Ea
22

565
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